NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	SEL LICES.	just a Jarrost . /	11 40 7 100	11/201	
Ditte In: 17/08/9020 18137;	Jeb deserbito	n -	Date &Timo Ci	mpleted	Done by
RETNO: MGA/MG JOOK 106/1	SAS c-Illing				N
Veh No. CP, 16455	E-mall (Male	ality, AIC 2las)		i	
0.01 19/08/9020 12.35	I-Motor Cla		Ĺ.		19 (19)
OD : TP ! Reporting Only . I-Moto		O (Withlas OD 2hrs.	TP (brs)		
	I-Photo Uplo	onded -	1		
TP luxurer		urvey Report			
Drofugged Miles of Mary	Ass't Report !	y Pax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn		
Profurred Witep / INC Accion Witep / QW: (TP Handigulians: Yell No. S/V:	WYEN		Yeli	Fux	
Owner / Driver: (/USI/C_	, INC()/Non-INC(.).	
Bull M. V	,		Tel:)
Confirmed by : (Cover Type: (
I In the second second	T Ct	Dates,	Timer)
Vancardo III	ranty: YES (%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	Y4)
Baccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()/NO()	·		
Some March and Service And Andrews And	ADERICS SERVICE			JULY TO	Calenda marin
() Walle-In Customer : Customers Informati	la aldella G	rindy)2culati	culturities in the contract of	EFF SAM	# N
() Total Loss Case to e-mail Yasurer OF	CAPPACTAS	nioonual & Sino		apouer.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: VE		0(). Tox	ring Co: (7	
		01 71101	rade cost ,	1,	
PORTUGE SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	O CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ETATION TO A THE THE TERM TO A THE TERM TO T	经大学的特性的专业方式的工作工作工作工作	2.5 中国共享的	MATERIAL PROPERTY.
\ \ - 1 \ C \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			Here by Dynkish R		Allians V · ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courte					William Survey
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection	(·)				Selfonday .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Report Inspection	(·)				Addination
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Gheek/Pest Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury:	(·)				Jahranay · ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Ghook/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury:	(·)				Anticont psy .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte () QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (a)(ary):	(·)				Andrew .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury:	(·)				Sellient par .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Ghook/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury:	(·)				Andrew .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (alpary:	(·)				Andrew .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury :	(·)				
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (ii)arý:	(·)				
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (ii)arý:		Alt 1 Accident lup	ording (320)s		and so that the same of the sa
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] (Injury:		DA I Denwie Ares	ording (330);	11/5 (218) \$40545	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] Injury: A 200 Y 355 ct/Owner:	(·) () ()	Tr 1 Towler Per Pr 1 Follow-Threat	ording (330); inment (\$100); is Survey	100 (218) \$40345 \$110	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000] (Injury : (A 200 Y.355) cr/Owner: cact No:	(·) () ()	DAIDempe Ase TV: Towing Pee PV: Follow-Threat PV: Pollow-Threat Porglaimhte stains	ording (330);	100 (110) \$40343 \$110 \$30 In 1/10)	and on the latest of the lates
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Uplory: (A 200 Y.355) cr/Owner: act No:		DA I Denuy A As- TF I Towley Fee FF I Follow-Threat FF I Follow-Threat For plaining agains TILI Re-la pastion	ording (300); invent (\$100); b Survey b Durvey (Hesurvey)	100 (218) \$40345 \$110	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (Apply is a second content of the property of the pro	(·) () ()	DAIDempe Ase TV: Towing Pee PV: Follow-Threat PV: Pollow-Threat Porglaimhte stains	ording (300); invent (\$100); b Survey b Durvey (Hesurvey) UNC Only (Wall)	100 (210) \$40545 \$110 \$10 \$10 \$15	and on the latest of the lates
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ///////// ///////////////// ///////	(·) (DAIDenny An- TP: Towley Fee PT: Follow-Threat FT: Follow-Threat FT: Follow-Threat FT: Re-Je psedon NI: Ideo DA + 5M NTUC Additional 3 Oli:	ording (300); invent (\$100); b Survey b Durvey (Hearvey) LHC Only (Wallo	18/0 (218) \$40343 \$110 \$30 (an 1/10) \$75 \$ 3160	and the state of t
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte O QC Check/Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: A 200 Y 355 Particular Cost > \$3000] Injury: Interview of the property	(·) (DA I Denny & Are- TP's Towley Fee PF's Follow-Threat PF's Pollow-Threat NI's Cauthory Co- NI's	ording (300); invest (\$100); b Survey (Hearvey) IFIC Only (Wall II) ICT Survey orvious: Thi Allowanus	100 (110) \$40,245 \$110 \$100 \$73 \$160 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	and the state of t
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury:	() () () () () () () () () ()	DAIDenty Are TVI Towley V. TVI Towley V. FVI Follow-Through FVI Follow-Through FVI Follow-Through FVI Follow-Through FVI I I day DA + 5M MIUC Additional S Oil: NS: Caustary Carl NS: Caustary Carl NS: Caustary Carl	ording (300); intent (\$100); is Survey is Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (waf 10); if Survey arvious: The Allowanus instance the stance	100 (218) \$40345 \$110 \$330 (an 2600) \$355 \$3560	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte O C Check/Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury: O C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	(·) (DAIDensy Are Try Towley Fee Pry Follow-Through Pry Follow-Through Pry Follow-Through Pry Follow-Through Pry Follow-Through Pry Follow-Through Tity Re-lesped on NY I day DA + 5M NY UC Additional S Oil! NS: Cauriory Core NS: Cauriory Core NS: Post Repeir Co- NS: Post Repeir In NS: DV / Collect In NS: Post Repeir In NS: DV / Collect In NS: Post Repeir In N	ording (300); invest (\$100); b Survey (Hearvey) IFIC Only (Wall II) ICT Survey orvious: Thi Allowanus	100 (110) 340343 1110	Allers Lander
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte O QC Check/Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: A 200 Y 355 Particular Cost > \$3000] Injury: Interview of the property	(·) (DAIDensy Are TY: Towley Fee TY: Towley Fee FY: Follow-Throu FY: Garden FY: Garden FY: Garden FY: Garden FY: Follow-Throu FY: Fy	ording (300); intent (\$100); is Survey is Survey in Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (writin) RT Survey arvious: Thi Allowanue instant spection spection	1NG (110) \$40343 \$110 \$30 In 200) \$75 \$160 \$21 \$30 \$21 \$30 \$400 \$31 \$30 \$400 \$31 \$30 \$400 \$400 \$31 \$30 \$400 \$4	Allers Lander

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	W
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/08/2020 18:37
Date Of Accident	19/08/2020 12:35
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE EXIT TOWARDS BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Alles to late 12 days and the Line D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLP7645S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHINNATAMBY NANDAKUMAR
NRIC No.	SXXXX029J
Email Address	CNKUMAR01@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91091865
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91091865
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	8.5-DOOR WAGON-2.3 L SP.5EAT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO .
Policy Number	B 300320872 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHINNATAMBY NANDAKUMAR
NRIC No	SXXXX029J
Date Of Birth	19/10/1955
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/05/1985
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91091865
Fax Number	
2004 A M 2005 A M 200	070 1700 04004007

OTHERS-91091865

CNKUMAR01@GMAIL,COM

Address

2 KANDIS LANE

Postcode

757670

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO.

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK1055K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TANG JIA CHUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX895I

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) far complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel' Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Was driving towards the exit of Butit Timah
from CTE and coming down the scope It was quite
a heavy traffic and I had slowed down. As the
oner care in front were moving, Islandy the sted my
Car, However the car in front of me SIKIBISK
slaved down futher and I that the cood car.
There was only very slight damage to sexious.
car scrope except prite minuter plant
hus not agraged.
I reiterate that the car CIK 1055K hand my a
very shift dancine
reiterate that the car (IK 1055K hand my a very slight damage Jime - 19/8/20
@ 12.14-

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature MARIA

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 19,08, 2000	(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (12:35)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: CFE EXIT ZOWAR	EDS BUKIT IMPAIL PORT
DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUP 7 b) INSURANCE COMPANY: c) POLICY NUMBER: MAZI d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIV e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	PE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT] VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE NT TIME: PLUBAL
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO Concluding driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CIADDRESS:	
f)DITTE OF DRIVING PACS 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DR 5. G)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRV / WET / OTH 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. D)REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	HE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) LIVER WITH INSURED: CANNING / OTHERS HERS E STATION:
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: TONG JU () 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$15/68	A (MIAM)
He of passinger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:::
* 4	B 8 4 9

email = core concumarol egnation



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G A Member of MSSAD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

B 300320872 QMX

Excess: SGD600

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLP7645S
- Name of Policyholder Nandakumar Chinnatamby
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 16/06/2020
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 15/06/2021
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Nandakumar Chinnatamby

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP, REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer